Demchenko Valentyna lvanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Regional Agrarian Standard, Head
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|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Demchenko Petro Ivanovych husband


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9516
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29072

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO 3841,72
PiBHeHCbKNIM obnacHun
BUPOBOHNYO-TEXHIYHUIA LEHTP
CTaHhapTwW3auii, meTposiorii Ta

AKOCTI NnpoayKuii

ObnarpoctaHaapT, AUPEKTOP

Hep>xaBHe NigNpPUEMCTBO 4 546,76
"PiBHEHCbKMIN 0bnacHUin
BUPOBHNYO-TEXHIYHUIA LEeHTP
CTaHgapTwu3auii, meTponorii Ta

AKOCTI NpoayKuii

"O6bnarpoctaHgapT", ANPEKTOP

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 2 872,63
"PiBHEeHCbKUn obnacHMm
BUPOBHNYO-TEXHIYHMNIA LEHTP
CTaHOapTwW3auii MmeTponorii Ta

AKOCTI NpoaykKLuil", oupeKkTop

State Enterprise "Rivno 8 553,55
Regional Production and

Technical Center of

Standartization, Metrology and

Quality of Products "Regional

Agro Standard", Director

1 354,36

1 008,15

894,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 10 000,00

2016 UAH 9 924,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

30800.0 sg. m (2)

30800.0 sg. m (2)

30800.0 sg. m (2)

30800.0 sgq. m (2)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

80.0 sg. m (1)

80.0 sg. m (1)

80.0sg. m (1)

80.0sg. m (1)

67.0 sq.
(1)

67.0 sq.
(1)

67.0 sq.
(1)

67.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2affaac-9038-4d47-b39a-88aea7ba37b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c0f72b1-e475-4d4c-b2b9-82dd0eb6507c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7a2f1c5-f620-4c46-8acc-0e8c79c20bd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce12189f-896d-4175-bc51-16dcb4d5a09e
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CAREER:

— Regional Agrarian Standard,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9516
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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